



\$~74

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 7730/2018**
VINITA SHARMA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. M.K. Bhardwaj, Adv.

versus

**DELHI INSTITUTE OF HERITAGE RESEARCH & ANAGEMENT
AND ORS.**

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Saurabh Chauhan and Mr. Varun
Jain, Advs. for R-1 & R-2

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER
20.04.2022

%

At joint request, re-notify on February 07, 2023.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

APRIL 20, 2022/jg