



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7730/2018**

VINITA SHARMA

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

**DELHI INSTITUTE OF HERITAGE RESEARCH &
MANAGEMENT AND ORS.**

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Mohinder J.S. Rupal, Mr.
Hardik Rupal and Ms. Aishwarya
Malhotra, Advocates for R-1 and
R-2.

Mr. Naushad Ahmed Khan & Ms.
Supriya Malik & Ms. Jannat,
Advocates for R-3 & 4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

08.04.2025

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of
time.

List on 25.08.2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

APRIL 8, 2025

uk